infiniDome, Ltd • 7 Ha'eshel St. Industrial Park (South), P.O. Box 3358, Caesarea 3079504, Israel
Tel: +972-4-6273111 info@infinidome.com • www.infinidome.com
GPSdome2M:
GNSS Multi-Band 4-Element
Anti-Jammer
GPSdome2M provides protection
against GPS jamming, ensuring
continuity of autonomous

CE Compliant
FCC Compliant
Ordering Information
Optional Connector
  MR11WS06 0210 BK1 E1AP 1
Dry contact
UART (3.3V)
Dry contact - pin 2
Dry contact + 4
RX Pin 7
TX Pin 8
GND Pin 6
5VDC – 32VDC
GND
Pin 5
Pin 9
infiniDome GPSdome2M
DATASHEET
Latency ~100ns
Compression Point P1dB -25dBm
Insertion Loss 6dB
chg1, Method 501.6 and
502.6, Procedure I and II
and as shown herein:
(-40°C to +71°C), Method
514.7 Category 7 Table
514.7Cvi– General
exposure, method 516.6
procedure I, II, III
MIL-STD
MIL-STD-810G
Method 514.8 Category 4,
Figure 514.8C-3, Table
514.8C-II in all axes, Figure
514.8 C-7
MIL-STD-810H
MIL-STD-461F/G
X X XGPSdome2M X X X
Protected
frequency:​
1 – GPS L1​
2 – GPS L2​
3 – GPS L5​
4 – GLONASS G1​
5 – Galileo E1
Connector/
Cable​
C – connector​
E – external cable
Passthrough
frequency
(optional):​
0 - none
1 – GPS L1​
2 – GPS L2​
3 – GPS L5​
4 – GLONASS G1​
Receiver
(optional) ​
1 – u-blox M8N​
2 – u-blox F9P
Dimensions
L1+G1 or L1+L2
Connector
Pinout
System Error
LED Indication
Constant Red
System Operating